
ST
** H_101.nc
  10012
  204
  101
  101
  S235JR
  1
  HEB240
  I
    2960.00
     240.00
     240.00
      17.00
      10.00
      21.00
     83.200
      1.380
      0.000
      0.000
      0.000
      0.000

AK
  v       0.00s      0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
       2960.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
       2960.00     240.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
          0.00     240.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
          0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
AK
  o       0.00s      0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
          0.00     240.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
       2960.00     240.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
       2960.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
          0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
AK
  u       0.00s      0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
       2960.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
       2960.00     240.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
          0.00     240.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
          0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
SI
  o  600.00s  120.00    0.00 010  10012/204/101
BO
  o    2785.00s     60.00      22.00
  o    2785.00s    180.00      22.00
  o    2885.00s     60.00      22.00
  o    2885.00s    180.00      22.00
BO
  u     950.00s     95.00m      0.00
  u     950.00s    145.00m      0.00
BO
  v     950.00o     95.00m      0.00
  v     950.00o    145.00m      0.00
IK
  v     220.00o    145.00      25.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
        220.00      95.00      25.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
        220.00     145.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00
EN

Signierung mit 
Projektnr. / Plannr. / 
Hauptpositionsnr.

Automatische und 
manuelle Körnerpunkte 
nach Kundenwunsch

Darstellung übergroßer 
Löcher als Innenkontur
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